
 
TKS “TALKUR” lahtised mv  RANNAVÕRKPALLIS                               Nõmme spordikeskus  17.07.2010.a. 
MEHED 

Grupp-A 
 
Jrk 
 

NIMI 1 2 3 Punkte Koht 

 
1. 
 

Josef Ramadinqaye 
Toni Raunio    (Hero) 

0:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

2:2 
2 II 

 
2. 
 

Vahur Öpik 
Margus Raud 
 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

4:0  
4 I 

 
3. 
 

Guido Hellermann 
Erik Nääb 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:4 
2 III 

 
Raunio/ Ramadinqaye – Hellermann/ Nääb 2-0 (15-2, 15-6) 
Öpik/ Raud – Hellermann/ Nääb 2-0 (15-7, 15-6) 
Öpik/ Raud – Raunio/ Ramadinqaye 2-0 (15-11, 15-8) 
                                   
                                 Grupp-B 

 
Jrk 
 

NIMI 1 2 3 Punkte Koht 

 
1. 
 

Juuso Toivonen  (Uljas)
Saku Lehtonen 
 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:4 
2 III 

 
2. 
 

Edgar Liim 
Sergei Tregub 
 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

4:0 
4 I 

 
3. 
 

Kristjan Raudlepp 
Kert Oskar 

2:0 
2 

0:2 
1 

2:2 
3 II 

Tregub/ Liim – Toivonen/ Lehtonen 2-0 (15-2, 15-7) 
Raudlepp/ Oskar – Toivonen/ Lehtonen 2-0 (15-11, 15-4) 
Tregub/ Liim – Raudlepp/ Oskar         2-0 (15-8, 15-11) 
 



 
 
Grupp-C 

 
Jrk 
 

 
NIMI 1 2 3 Punkte Koht 

 
1. 
 

Jussi Ahola    (Hero)   
Antti Ropponen 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

4:0 
4 I 

 
2. 
 

Jaan Pärgma 
Madis Kabral 

0:2 
1 

2:0 
2 

2:2  
3 II 

 
3. 
 

Argo Purv 
Egon Peetri 
 

0:2 
1 

0:2 
1 

0:4 
2 III 

Ahola/ Ropponen – Purv/ Peetri            2-0 (15-6, 15-4) 
Pärgma/ Kabral – Purv/ Peetri  2-0 (15-12, 15-8) 
Ahola/ Ropponen – Pärgma/ Kabral 2-0 (15-12, 19-17) 
 
                                  Grupp-D 

 
Jrk 
 

NIMI 1 2 3 Punkte Koht 

 
1. 
 

Christer Fagerström 
Atte Saastamoinen (Hero) 

0:2 
1 

1:2 
1 

1:2 
2 III 

 
2. 
 

Marko Uripea 
Martin Sepp 

2:0 
2 

2:0 
2 

4:0 
4 I 

 
3. 
 

Aleks Kuzmin 
Andrei Kuzmin 

2:1 
2 

0:2 
1 

2:3 
3 II 

Kuzmin/ Kuzmin – Fagerström/ Saastamoinen 2-1(12-15, 15-8, 10-8) 
Uripea/ Sepp – Fagerström/ Saastamoinen 2-0 (15-3, 15-2) 
Uripea/ Sepp – Kuzmin/ Kuzmin 2-0 (15-1, 15-8 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Play‐off mängud:       

       

       

     

Öpik/ Raud

  Öpik/ Raud

Pärgma/ Kabral         

       Öpik/ Raud

Liim/ Tregub         

  Liim/ Tregub       

Kuzmin/ Kuzmin         

      Ahola/ Ropponen 

Raunio/ Ramadinqaye       

  Ahola/ Ropponen      

Ahola/ Ropponen          

       Ahola/ Ropponen  

Raudlepp/ Oskar        

  Uripea/ Sepp      

Uripea/ Sepp        

       

       

       

       

       

     

Miinusringi mängud:

Pärgma/ Kabral

  Raunio/ Ramadinqaye

Raunio/ Ropponen        Uripea/ Sepp

  Uripea/ Sepp       

Kuzmin/ Kuzmin      Uripea/ Sepp 

  Raudlepp/ Oskar      

Raudlepp/ Oskar         Liim/ Tregub

  Liim/ Tregub      

       
 
 
 
     



9.‐12. koha mängud: 

     

     

   

Hellermann/ Nääb

  Hellermann/ Nääb

Purv/ Peetri       

    Fagerström/ Saastamoinen 

Toivonen/ Lehtonen      

  Fagerstr./ Saastam.    

Fagerstsröm/Saastam.     

     
Hellermann/ Nääb – Purv/ Peetri  2-1 (8-15, 15-12, 10-8)          Toivonen/ Lehtonen – Fagerstr./ Saastamoinen   0-2 (14-16, 9-15)  
Fagerstr./ Saastamoinen – Hellermann/Nääb 2-0 (15-12, 15-13)           Purv/ Peetri – Toivonen/ Lehtonen                     2-0 (15-11, 15-7) 
Öpik/ Raud – Pärgma/ Kabral        2-1 (11-15, 15-8, 10-7)       Liim/ Tregub – Kuzmin/ Kuzmin  2-0 (15-8, 15-7) 
Ahola/ Ropponen – Raunio/ Ramadinqaye  2-0 (15-10, 15-11)       Uripea/ Sepp – Raudlepp/ Oskar                         2-0 (15-9, 15-7) 
Pärgma/ Kabral – Raunio/ Ropponen 0-2 (7-15, 8-15)              Raudlepp/ Oskar – Kuzmin/ Kuzmin                   2-0 (15-5, 15-4) 
Öpik/ Raud – Liim/ Tregub       2-0 (15-12, 15-8)            Ahola/ Ropponen – Uripea/ Sepp                        2-0 (15-9, 15-9) 
Liim/ Tregub – Raudlepp/ Oskar 2-0 (15-12, 19-17)         Uripea/ Sepp – Raunio/ Ramadinqaye                 2-1 (5-15, 15-9, 10-7) 
Uripea/ Sepp – Liim/ Tregub  2-0 (15-9, 15-11)           Ahola/ Ropponen – Öpik/ Raud 2-0 (25-23, 21-17) 
 
Lõppjärjestus: 
I – koht   Jussi Ahola/ Antti Ropponen 
II- koht    Vahur Öpik/ Margus Raud 
III-koht  Marko Uripea/ Martin Sepp 
4. koht   Sergei Tregub/ Edgar Liim 
5. koht  Toni Raunio/ Josef Ramadinqaye 
6. koht  Kristjan Raudlepp/ Kert Oskar 
7. koht  Jaan Pärgma/ Madis Kabral 
8. koht  Andrei Kuzmin/ Aleks Kuzmin 
9. koht  Christer Fagerström/ Atte Saastamoinen 
10.koht  Guido Hellermann/ Erik Nääb 
11.koht  Argo Purv/ Egon Peetri 
12.koht  Juuso Toivonen/ Saku Lehtonen 
 
 
 


	Grupp-A
	Grupp-C

